Gwynne Dental

Private Dentistry

Dental Price Guide

All proposed treatment options will be explained to the patient in a way they understand and

a written treatment plan including costs will be given at the consultation.

Consultation Fees

New Patient Consultation
Examination

Children’s Examination

£85.00
£62.00

£35.00*

*Free Under 8s if parent registered & attends regularly

Emergency Appointments:
Registered Patients
Non-Registered Patients

Out of Hours Emergency Fee
Hygienist

Direct Access to Hygienist

Full Scale and Polish with dentist
Scale and Polish Simple

Air Polish

Extensive Clean

Periodontal Treatment (per session)
Radiograph

Crowns & Bridges
Re-Cement Crown

Temporary Crown

Titanium Post & Core

Emax Porcelain Crown

Full Zirconium Crown
Porcelain Bonded Crown
Ceramic Cosmetic Crown

Full Gold Crown

Ceramic Veneers/Onlays
Bridgework per Unit

Single tooth Maryland Bridge

Dentures

Denture Repair

Relines

Additions to Existing Dentures
Temporary Immediate

Partial Acrylic Denture
(less than 7 teeth)

Single Full Acrylic Denture
Cobalt Chrome Denture

£55.00
£75.00
£150.00
£82.00
£95.00
£85.00
£45.00
£102.00
£180.00
£260.00
£19.00

£65.00
£175.00
£185.00
£850.00
£750.00
£750.00
£995.00
£1200.00
£750.00
£750.00
£1050.00

£140.00
£250.00
£140.00
£450.00
£780.00

£1350.00
£1125.00

Extractions
Simple
Surgical

Fillings

Fissure Sealant (per tooth)
Temporary Filling
Amalgam (silver)
Composite White

Implants
Consultation

Implant Placement
Crown & Abutment
Bridge Abutment

Mouth Guards

Sports: Children: Single Colour

£265.00
£365.00

£30.00
£65.00

£125.00-£200.00
£175.00-£350.00

£135.00
£1690.00
£1170.00
£1450.00

£85.00

Multi Colour: from £95.00

Adults:
Night: Soft
Hard

Orthodontics
Consultation & Planning
Invisalign:

Root Canal Treatments: RCT
Incisor

Premolar

Molar

Pulpotomy using MTA

Tooth Whitening
Home Tray System
Top Up Syringes

£135.00
£135.00
£160.00

£118.00
price on request

£495.00
£565.00
£590.00
£185.00

£450.00
£18.00



