

All proposed treatment options will be explained to the patient in a way they understand and a written treatment plan including costs will be given at the consultation.

Consultation Fees		
New Patient Consultation	£85.00	Extractions
Examination	£62.00	Simple £265.00
Children's Examination	£35.00*	Surgical £365.00
*Free Under 8s if parent registered & attends regularly		
Emergency Appointments:		<u>Fillings</u>
Registered Patients	£55.00	Fissure Sealant (per tooth) £30.00
Non-Registered Patients	£75.00	Temporary Filling £65.00
Out of Hours Emergency Fee	£150.00	Amalgam (silver) £125.00-£200.00
Hygienist	£82.00	Composite White £175.00-£350.00
Direct Access to Hygienist	£95.00	
Full Scale and Polish with dentist	£85.00	<u>Implants</u>
Scale and Polish Simple	£45.00	Consultation £135.00
Air Polish	£102.00	Implant Placement £1690.00
Extensive Clean	£180.00	Crown & Abutment £1170.00
Periodontal Treatment (per session)	£260.00	Bridge Abutment £1450.00
Radiograph	£19.00	G
		Mouth Guards
Crowns & Bridges		Sports: Children: Single Colour £85.00
Re-Cement Crown	£65.00	Multi Colour: from £95.00
Temporary Crown	£175.00	Adults: £135.00
Titanium Post & Core	£185.00	Night: Soft £135.00
Emax Porcelain Crown	£850.00	Hard £160.00
Full Zirconium Crown	£750.00	
Porcelain Bonded Crown	£750.00	<u>Orthodontics</u>
Ceramic Cosmetic Crown	£995.00	Consultation & Planning £118.00
Full Gold Crown	£1200.00	Invisalign: price on request
Ceramic Veneers/Onlays	£750.00	processing and proces
Bridgework per Unit	£750.00	Root Canal Treatments: RCT
Single tooth Maryland Bridge	£1050.00	Incisor £495.00
		Premolar £565.00
<u>Dentures</u>		Molar £590.00
Denture Repair	£140.00	Pulpotomy using MTA £185.00
Relines	£250.00	t dipotomy using Will
Additions to Existing Dentures	£140.00	Tooth Whitening
Temporary Immediate	£450.00	Home Tray System £450.00
Partial Acrylic Denture	£780.00	Top Up Syringes £18.00
(less than 7 teeth)		Top op Syringes L16.00
Single Full Acrylic Denture	£1350.00	

£1125.00

Cobalt Chrome Denture